
Materiale sudura

I.D.: 78470560

Data
publicarii 09.02.23

Coduri CPV 44315200-3

Pretul
estimativ: 4.881,00 RON - 4.881,00 RON

Descriere: ϕ 2,5 100 kg 8.00 800.00 2 Electrozi supertit ϕ 3,25 45 kg 8.00 360.00 3 Electrozi bazic ϕ 2,5 40 kg 8.00 320.00 4 Electrozi bazic ϕ 3,25 50 kg 8.00 400.00 5 Electrozi aluminiu ϕ 2,5 4 kg 147.00 588.00 6 Electrozi aluminiu ϕ 3,2 4 kg 147.00 588.00 7 Electrozi inox ϕ 2,5 2 kg 39.50 79.00 8 Sarma sudura ϕ 3,25 15 kg 17.40 261.00 9 Sarma alama ϕ 3 15 kg 99.00 1485.00 TOTAL: 4881.00
